PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4811675

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504643206

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SYMANTEC CORPORATION	11/15/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SYMANTEC CORPORATION	
Street Address:	350 ELLIS STREET	
City:	MOUNTAIN VIEW	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94043	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8661250

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (435)252-1361

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 435-252-1360
Email: agibbs@mabr.com
Correspondent Name: JOHN T. GADD
Address Line 1: 1389 CENTER DRIVE,

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: PARK CITY, UTAH 84098

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S2891.10537US02
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN T. GADD
SIGNATURE:	/John T. Gadd/
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address - Symantec Corporation#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044850 FRAME: 0081

504764947

February 6, 2018

JOHN T. GADD jgadd@mabr.com

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop: Assignments Records Division P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE, SYMANTEC CORPORATION

To Whom It May Concern:

Please update the records of the USPTO to reflect the new address of the Assignee, SYMANTEC CORPORATION.

OLD ADDRESS:

Symantec Corporation 20330 Stevens Creek Blvd. Cupertino, CA 95014

NEW ADDRESS:

Symantec Corporation 350 Ellis Street Mountain View, CA 94043

Thank you.

Sincerely,

MASCHOFF BRENNAN

JOHN T. GADD

RECORDED: 11/15/2017

REEL: 044850 FRAME: 0082